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Liste de résultats

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

ffgolf*

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut/Net:Net Sexe : Messieurs Tourl/1 Date : 1110612022

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 FOATA Mathieu GAZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETCXJI FRA 15,6 15 42

2 BABOIN Eric AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 24,9 26 42

3 QUEVREUX Olivier CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 20,6 21 42

4 MARTHELY Stephane CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 15,4 15 42

5 HERLEMONT Pascal CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 20,2 20 41

6 DUBOIS Pascal ASCSETHALESLAFERTESTAUBII FRA 28,4 30 40

7 KNOCKAERT Jimmy AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 20,8 21 40

8 PUJOL Romain FRA 21,4 22 40

I PICHOï Nicolas CAAZELECSFORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 18,4 18 40

10 PUNTIS David AS GMF FRA 21,9 22 39

11 GAUTHIER Patrice AS GOLF GAZELEC 41 FRA 25,6 27 39

12 SANCHEZThomaS CREDITAGRICOLECENTRELOIRE FRA 27,7 29 38

13 PHAN-VAN Jean AS GOLF GAZELEC 41 FRA 16,2 16 38

14 DROUET Pascal ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA 17,4 17 38

15 PASSAT Matthieu ASARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 18,1 18 38

16 BALDUZIAlexandre ASPO BOURGES FRA 27,4 29 37

17 LEGUAY Thierry CREDITAGRICOLECENTRELOIRE FRA 24,3 25 37

18 BELLIARD Matthieu CSST FRA 25,6 27 36

19 ZIAR Yacine AS ROTO SPORTS

20 MENAGER Bruno AS GOLF GAZELEC 41

21 LEVESQUE Patrick

22 MERCIER David AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR FRA 15,8 15 36

23 BOURNET Laurent CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 20 t 3 20 36

24 VIOLON Yvan 2FOPEN . JS 45 FRA 2 1 t 7 22 35

25 LORMOIS Gregory CSST FRA 19,7 20 35

26 DULY Grégory GAZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 24,0 25 35

27 CAQUINEAU Thierry ASCSETHATESIAFERTESTAUBII FRA 26,8 28 34

28 DUSSOT Romain CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 27,4 29 34

29 DERSIN Emmanuel GAZELECSPoRTINGCLUBDEToUI FRA 22,0 22 34

30 GIRAUD Rodolphe CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 23,2 24 34

31 DUPONT Ludovic AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 24,0 25 34

32 RIOT Stéphane CSST FRA 15,8 15 34

ffgolf'

CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF

FRA 17 ,8 18 36

FRA 16,9 16 36

C',qZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 22,0 22 36



33 SCHNEL Thierry FRA 26,8 28 33CSST

35 GACHI Farid ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA 21,4 22 32

36 DUSSOT Mathieu CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 26,1 27 32

37 JACQUEMIN Franck AS ROTO SPORTS FRA 17,3 17 28

38 JAILLARD Denis CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE LOIRE FRA 25,4 26 25

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat lndex Hcp Net

34 MICHEL Fabien AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR FRA 17 ,9 18 33
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Liste de résultats

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

ffgolf*

Série(s) : Série 2

Date : 1110612022Brut/Net:Brut Sexe : Messieurs Tourl/1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat lndex Hcp Brut

1 FOATA Mathieu C",AZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 15,6 15 28

2 MARTHELY Stephane CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 15,4 15 27

3 PHAN-VAN Jean AS GOLF GAZELEC 41 FRA 16,2 16 24

4 PICHOT Nicolas GAZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 18,4 18 24

5 HERLEMONT Pascal CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 20,2 20 23

6 DROUET Pascal ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA 17,4 17 23

7 PASSAT Matthieu AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 18,1 18 22

8 QUEVREUX Olivier CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 20,6 21 22

I MENAGER Bruno FRA 16,9 16 21

10 MERCIER David AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR FRA 15,8 15 21

11 KNOCKAERT Jimmy AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 20,8 21 20

12 ZIAR Yacine AS ROTO SPORTS FRA 17 ,8 18 19

13 BABOIN Eric AS ARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 24,9 26 19

14 PUNTIS David AS GMF FRA 21 tI 22 19

15 RIOT Stéphane CSST FRA 15,8 15 19

16 BOURNET Laurent CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 20 , 3 20 19

17 LORMOIS Gregory CSST FRA 19,7 20 19

18 MICHEL Fabien AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIoR FRA 17 ,9 18 18

19 PUJOL Romain

20 BELLIARD Matthieu CSST

21 VIOLON Yvan 2FOPEN - JS 45 FRA 21,7 22 17

22 LEVESQUE Patrick C,,AZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 22,0 22 16

23 GAUTHIER Patrice AS GOLF GAZELEC 41 FRA 25 6 27 15

24 DULY Grégory CI,AZELECSPoRTINGCLUBDETOU FRA 24,0 25 15

25 LEGUAY Thierry CREDITAGRICoLECENTRELoIRE FRA 24,3 25 15

26 DERSIN Emmanuel GAZELECSPORTINGCLUBDETOUI FRA 22,0 22 14

27 GIRAUD Rodolphe CSA BA 705 TOURS FRA 23,2 24 14

28 JACQUEMIN Franck AS ROTO SPORTS FRA 17,3 17 14

29 GACHI Farid ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA 21,4 22 13

30 SANCHEZ Thomas CREDITAGRICOLECENTRELOIRE FRA 27,7 29 13

31 DUPONT Ludovic AS ARMEMENT DE BoURGES FRA 24,0 25 13

32 BALDUZZIAlexandre ASPO BOURGES FRA 27,4 29 13

\#

AS GOLF GAZELEC 41

CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 21,4 22 18

FRA 25,6 27 17

ç



33 CAQUINEAU Thierry
12

AS CSE THALES LA FERTE ST AUBII FRA 26,8 28

11
CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF FRA 27,4 2935 DUSSOT Romain

FRA 28,4AS CSE THALES I'A FERTE ST AUBII 30 1136 DUBOIS Pascal
ICSST FRA 26,8 2837 SCHNEL Thierry

CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE LOIREJAILLARD Denis
7

38
FRA 25,4 26

BrutHcplndexNatClub de licenceNom - PrénomRang

CE MBDA BOURGES GOLF 27 12FRA 26,134 DUSSOT Mathieu
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Liste de résultats

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

ffgolf*

Brut/Net:Net Sexe : Messieurs Tourl/1 Date : 1110612022

1 VERDU Nicolas 54 60 54ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA

2 VIEYRES Pierre 49 54 46USFEN FP DU CHER FRA

3 VIVIER Gilles FRA 29,9 32 36AS GMF

4 DAURES Jacques ASCSETHALESLAFERTESTAUBII FRA 31,4 34 36

5 ROBILLARD Mickael FRA 29,2 31 35CSST

6 MICHEL Eric FRA 35,5 38 33AS ROTO SPORTS

7 VEINGUERTENER AIEXANdTE ASCSETHALESI.AFERTESTAUBII FRA 29,0 31 30

I FOURMONT Pascal FRA 34,4 37 29CSST

I JEAN Guillaume ASARMEMENT DE BOURGES FRA 28,8 30 26

10 SOMSANITH Nithalom ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS FRA 28,8 30 22

\#
ffgolf"

: Série 3

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat lndex Hcp Net



2018
RTDERCI.JP

Liste de résultats

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

ffgolf*

Brut/Net:Brut Sexe : Messieurs Tourl/1 Date : 1110612022

1 ROBILLARD Mickael FRA 29,2 31 13CSST

2 VIVIER Gilles FRA 29,9 32 10AS GMF

3 DAURES Jacques ASCSETHALESIAFERTESTAUBII FRA 31,4 34 I
4 VIEYRES Pierre FRA 49 54 IUSFEN FP DU CHER

5 VEINGUERTENER Alexandre ASCSETHALESLAFERTESTAUBII FRA 29,0 31 I
6 FOURMONT Pascal CSST FRA 34,4 37 7

7 JEAN Guillaume AS ARMEMENT DE BoURGES FRA 28,8 30 7

I MICHEL Eric FRA 35,5 38 6AS ROTO SPORTS

I SOMSANITH Nithalom FRA 2B,B 30 5ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS

10 VERDU Nicolas ASL DELPHARM ORLEANS 54 60 5FRA

\#
ffgolf

: Série 3

Rang Nom - Prénom CIub de licence Nat lndex Hcp Brut


